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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Bulens, Dora Mabel
Espinoza, David Eliseo

Sosa, Ignacio Cecilio y Saccu, Maria Ceferina
Agüero, Maria Presentación

Verón, Pedro Gabriel
Fittipaldi, Angela María

Sanchez, Felisa
Burgos, Pabla

Fariña, Dionel Clodio
Cespedes Cuevas, Concesa

Valdez, Faustino
Ledesma, Lucio y Ledesma, Isabel

Silvero, Saturnino
Mazetto de Girotto, Aurelia; Mazzeto, Aurelia 

Blanca y Masetto, Aurelia Blanca
Amarilla, Daniel Raimunda

Rojas, Jorge Daniel
Romero, Nelsón Damián

10.850
43.992

221.098
216.926
183.243
228.800
20.149
12.334
3.762

233.255
228.722
19.931
16.508
16.080

43.944
220.010
43.784

M. Caseros
Goya

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Empedrado
Capital
Loreto
Capital
Capital

Empedrado
C. Cuatiá
C. Cuatiá

Capital
Capital
Goya

Ma. Haydee Rabella
Silvana C. Colonese

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Roxana Elizabet Miranda

Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Victor Samuel Barrios

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Analia Soledad Marquez

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Victor Samuel Barrios
Ricardo Esteba Solís
Ricardo Esteba Solís

Mónica Sanabria
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

Isabel Puñal

1
12
2
1

13

6

2
2

2
12
3

23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09
23/09

23/09
23/09
23/09

21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09
21/09

21/09
21/09
21/09
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